Number Odds

Number Odds

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

WILDCARD ROUND

Player 1

JIMMY WHITE
MARK KING
FERGAL O'BRIEN
MICHAEL HOLT
BEN WOOLLASTON
JAMIE JONES
PETER EBDON

RORY MCLEOD

Player 1

JUDD TRUMP
STUART BINGHAM
STEPHEN LEE
GRAEME DOTT
STEPHEN MAGUIRE
MARK ALLEN
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
MARK WILLIAMS
MARK SELBY

DING JUNHUI
ALLISTER CARTER
SHAUN MURPHY
NEIL ROBERTSON
MARTIN GOULD
MATTHEW STEVENS

JOHN HIGGINS

5

ROUND 1

Player 2 Odds
OMAR ALKOJAH

ZHU YINGHUI

JIN LONG

LI HANG

CHEN FEILONG

LU NING

LU HAOTIAN

ZHOU YUELONG

Player 2 Odds
JIMMY WHITE

JOE PERRY

TOM FORD

MARK KING

BARRY HAWKINS
RICKY WALDEN
MARCUS CAMPBELL
JIN LONG

LI HANG

BEN WOOLLASTON
DOMINIC DALE

LU NING

JAMIE COPE
STEPHEN HENDRY
PETER EBDON

RORY MCLEOD



Odds

Number

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Odds

Number

33

34

35

36

Odds

Number

37

38

Odds

Number

39

Player 1

UDD TRUMP
STEPHEN LEE
STEPHEN MAGUIRE
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
MARK SELBY
ALLISTER CARTER
NEIL ROBERTSON

PETER EBDON

QUARTER FINALS

ROUND 2

5

\"

Player 1

UbDD TRUMP 3 v

STEPHEN MAGUIRE 5 v

DING JUNHUI 5 v

NEIL ROBERTSON 3 v
SEMI FINALS

Player 1

STEPHEN LEE 2 v

DING JUNHUI 3 v

FINAL
Player 1
STEPHEN MAGUIRE 9 v

10

Player 2 Odds
STUART BINGHAM
GRAEME DOTT
RICKY WALDEN
MARK WILLIAMS
DING JUNHUI

LU NING

STEPHEN HENDRY
JOHN HIGGINS
Player 2 Odds
STEPHEN LEE
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
ALLISTER CARTER
PETER EBDON
Player 2 Odds
STEPHEN MAGUIRE
PETER EBDON
Player 2 Odds

PETER EBDON



